
Model 3G Part No Valeo Refs Diameter 
(mm) SACHS LUK

BOVA
Futura VAL805062 805062 805145 430 3400122201 643301300

DAF
CF VAL827489 827489 827490 430 3400700368 643338300
CF/XF VAL809043 809043 809042 430 3400121101 643308300
CF/XF VAL827283 827283 827381 430 3400700504 643330900
LF VAL827591 827591 350 3400700603 635355600
LF VAL827363 827363 362 3400700307 636301100
LF VAL827584 827584 362 3400700375 636302300
LF VAL827592 827592 362 3400700464 636304100
LF VAL827593 827593 362 3400700465 636304000
LF VAL827364 827364 395 3400700308 640303200
LF VAL827587 827587 395 3400700376 640304900
LF VAL827588 827588 395 3400700473 640307900

ERF
ECT VAL809136 809136 809135 430 3400127401 643320100

IVECO
Eurocargo VAL805036 805036 310 3400067031 631309400
Eurocargo VAL805037 805037 330 3400068031 633101950
Eurocargo VAL809126 809126 330 3400700431 643307200
Eurocargo VAL827411 827411 809125 350 3400700430 635356200
Eurocargo VAL827260 827260 362 3400700475 636303000
Eurocargo VAL827274 827274 362 3400700474 636302900
Eurocargo VAL827177 827177 827418 380 3400074031 640301650
Eurocargo VAL827582 827582 827467 395 3400700606
Eurocargo VAL805049 805049 805473 400 3400074031 640301650
Eurocargo IV / V VAL827581 827581 395 640309800
Stralis / Trakker VAL827415 827415 827173 430 3400700461 643332000
Stralis / Trakker VAL827416 827416 827175 430 3400700365 643331400
Stralis / Trakker VAL827422 827422 827172 430 3400700462 643332500

MAN
F2000 VAL805062 805062 805145 430 3400122201 643301300
L2000 VAL827359 827359 362 3400121801 636300209
TGA VAL809136 809136 809135 430 3400127401 643320100
TGA  VAL827408 827408 809131 430 3400700404 643320900
TGL VAL827362 827362 362 3400700303 636302509
TGL VAL827358 827358 395 3400121701 640300100
TGS/TGX VAL827290 827290 827289 430 3400700460 643320700
TGS/TGX VAL827406 827406 827266 430 3400700381 643330300
TGS/TGX VAL827407 827407 827291 430 3400700459 643330800
TGS/TGX VAL827501 827501 827552 430 3400700659 643330800
TGS/TGX VAL827542 827542 827541 430 3400700669
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MERCEDES
Actros VAL827257 827257 827256 400 3400121501 640300618
Actros VAL827026 827026 827025 430 3400122801 643331600
Actros MP 2/3 VAL827498 827498 827497 430 3400700446 643321300
Actros MP4 VAL827522 827522 827521 430 3400700529 643340609
Atego / Axor VAL827447 827447 827446 362 3400700638 636305700
Atego / Axor VAL827448 827448 827449 362 3400700638 640305800
Atego / Axor VAL805297 805297 805295 395 3400121201 640301409
Atego / Axor VAL805301 805301 805299 395 3400121301
Atego 2013- VAL827452 827452 827453 362
Atego 7.5T VAL827259 827259 827258 362 3400127101 636300500

RENAULT
D Series VAL827476 827476 430 3400700652 643342800
Kerax, Premium2 VAL827429 827429 430
Midlum VAL827520 827520 827292 395 3400700628
Midlum VAL809146 809146 809144 362 3400700626 636302200
Midlum VAL827179 827179 827178 362 3400700439 63630400
Premium VAL805358 805358 805356 430 3400700334 643325300
Premium / T Series VAL827427 827427 827426 430 3400700618 643345509
Premium / T Series VAL827519 827519 430 3400710066 643345533
Premium 2 VAL827183 827183 827182 400 3400700466 640311400
Premium 2 VAL827187 827187 827186 430 3400700622 643332300
Premium 2 / Magnum VAL827165 827165 827164 430 3400700399 643331700

SCANIA
4 Series VAL805450 805450 805448 430 3400122001 643308709
4 Series VAL827053 827053 827052 430 3400700354 643326700
P,G,R,T Series VAL827055 827055 827054 430 3400700372 643329400
P,G,R,T Series VAL827189 827189 827188 430 3400700610 643344300
P,G,R,T Series VAL827191 827191 827190 430 3400700612 643329000
P,G,R,T Series VAL827294 827294 827293 430 3400700491 643340200
P,G,R,T Series VAL827296 827296 827295 430 3400700663 643345000

VOLVO
B7,B10 VAL827398 827398 400
FE VAL827183 827183 827182 400 3400700466 640311400
FE VAL827187 827187 827186 430 3400700622 643332300
FE/FL VAL827476 827476 430 3400700652 643342800
FH VAL827273 827273 827272 400 3400700704 640302718
FH/FM VAL827031 827031 827030 400 3400700406 640302518
FH/FM VAL827070 827070 827069 430 3400700342 643321100
FH/FM VAL827222 827222 827221 430 3400700463 643331900
FH/FM VAL827424 827424 827223 430 3400700350 643321600
FH/FM VAL827427 827427 827426 430 3400700618 643345509
FH/FM VAL827513 827513 827512 430 3400700601 643342409
FH/FM VAL827519 827519 430 3400710066 643345533
FH/FM VAL841889 841889 827583 430 3400700478 643345700
FL VAL827520 827520 827292 395 3400700628
FL6 VAL809121 809121 809120 380 3400037031
FM, FMX VAL827429 827429 430
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ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT FIT
Cross Ref Part Number

DAF
1375597 VAL827588
1409692 VAL827588
1703739 VAL827588
1703740 VAL827588
1787200 VAL827588
1843936 VAL827593
1843937 VAL827592
1843938 VAL827588
2005819 VAL827591

1700508R VAL827588
1703739R VAL827588
1703740R VAL827588
1843939R VAL827588

18443938R VAL827588
IVECO

1908504 VAL805036
1908512 VAL805049
1908541 VAL805036
2994119 VAL805036
2995815 VAL805036
2996517 VAL827260
2996519 VAL827260
2996526 VAL827581
2996530 VAL827581

500055476 VAL827581
500055476 VAL827582
500055479 VAL827581
500055479 VAL827582
500055600 VAL827581
500059816 VAL827581
500059830 VAL805049
500059852 VAL827177
500059854 VAL827177
500335045 VAL805049
500335046 VAL805049
504048463 VAL827177
504129284 VAL827177
504129804 VAL827177
504133615 VAL827177
504048463 VAL827177

MAN
80324120006 VAL827542
81300006511 VAL805062
81300006514 VAL805062
81300006524 VAL805062
81300006525 VAL805062
81300006547 VAL805062
81300006548 VAL805062
81300006550 VAL805062
81300006551 VAL805062
81300006645 VAL805062
81303019676 VAL827542
81303959218 VAL827542

MERCEDES
0232503001 VAL827522
0242507003 VAL827522
0242507103 VAL827522
0252503601 VAL827522
0252503801 VAL827522
0252506001 VAL827522
0252506101 VAL827522

Cross Ref Part Number
0252509003 VAL827522
0262505303 VAL827522
0262505403 VAL827522
0272504101 VAL827522
0272504201 VAL827522
0272505201 VAL827522
0272509901 VAL827522
0282500001 VAL827522
0282507301 VAL827522
0282508601 VAL827522
A0212502501 VAL805297
A0212503601 VAL805297
A0212503701 VAL805297
A0212505903 VAL805297
A0212506403 VAL805297
A0212506503 VAL805297
A0212506803 VAL805297
A0212508901 VAL805297
A0232501401 VAL827452
A0232502901 VAL827522
A0232506501 VAL827448
A0232506601 VAL827447
A0232506601 VAL827448
A0232507401 VAL827447

RENAULT
5001868279 VAL809146
5001871668 VAL809146
5001872322 VAL827183
5001872324 VAL827183
5010452304 VAL809146
5010452306 VAL809146
5010545984 VAL827179
5010545988 VAL827179
5010613114 VAL827187
5010613208 VAL827187
5010613218 VAL827187
7420846567 VAL827179
7420981951 VAL827183
7485013829 VAL827520

SCANIA
572944 VAL827189
574616 VAL827189
574852 VAL827189
574857 VAL827189
574864 VAL827189
574867 VAL827189
574868 VAL827189
574870 VAL827189
574872 VAL827189
574873 VAL827189
574903 VAL827189
574912 VAL827189
574919 VAL827189
574931 VAL827189
574940 VAL827189
574941 VAL827189
574950 VAL827189
574978 VAL827189
1419575 VAL827055
1479574 VAL827189
1479575 VAL827191
1479576 VAL827189

Cross Ref Part Number
1496761 VAL827189
1499770 VAL827189
1510032 VAL827053
1513720 VAL827053
1522424 VAL827055
1527227 VAL827189
1547163 VAL827189
1728165 VAL827189
1749125 VAL827053
1749125 VAL827055
1749125 VAL827189
1749125 VAL827191
1749125 VAL827294
1763155 VAL827189
1763155 VAL827294
1851631 VAL827189
1854205 VAL827189
1914989 VAL827189
2009987 VAL827189
2023015 VAL827189
2085861 VAL827189
2112315 VAL827189
2163969 VAL827189
2164195 VAL827189
2274550 VAL827189
2302249 VAL827189
2302254 VAL827189
2303861 VAL827189
2399799 VAL827189
2399803 VAL827189
2455882 VAL827189
2548347 VAL827189
2568869 VAL827189
2568925 VAL827189
2668020 VAL827189
2675343 VAL827189

VOLVO
85000791 VAL827183
85013809 VAL827476
85013815 VAL827520

Cross Ref Part Number
LIPE

AKB-L1826 VAL805036
AKB-L2001 VAL827358
AKB-L2007 VAL805062
AKB-L2017 VAL805450
AKB-L2109 VAL827031
AKB-L2204 VAL827026
AKB-L2277 VAL805301
AKB-L2505 VAL827363
AKB-L2506 VAL827364
AKB-L2511 VAL827411
AKB-L2567 VAL827070
AKB-L2619 VAL827177
AKB-L2789 VAL827362
AKB-L2856 VAL827273
AKB-L2895 VAL805358
AKB-L2903 VAL827053
AKB-L2983 VAL805297
AKB-L2984 VAL827259
AKB-L3173 VAL809126
AKB-L3263 VAL827222
AKB-L3264 VAL827055
AKB-L3264 VAL827191
AKB-L3609 VAL827406
AKB-L3613 VAL827408
AKB-L3899 VAL827415
AKB-L3906 VAL827519
AKBL3910 VAL827183
AKB-L3910 VAL827183
AKB-L3991 VAL827165
AKB-L6049 VAL827407
AKB-L6050 VAL827290
AKB-L6188 VAL827179
AKB-L6554 VAL827593
AKB-L6560 VAL827592
AKB-L6737 VAL827359
AKB-L6750 VAL827296
AKB-L6767 VAL827294
AKB-L6784 VAL827189
AKB-L6882 VAL827520
AKB-L6902 VAL827582
AKB-L6909 VAL827274
AKB-L6911 VAL805049
AKB-L6957 VAL827591
AKB-L7001 VAL827447
AKLB-L6761 VAL827588

LUK
500115810 VAL830010
500117110 VAL830071
510002722 VAL830018
510005710 VAL1100151
510011910 VAL1200451
510012310 VAL830125
510014910 VAL830127
631309400 VAL805036
633101950 VAL805037
633307200 VAL809126
635355600 VAL827591
635356200 VAL827411
636300209 VAL827359
636300509 VAL827259
636301100 VAL827363

Cross Ref Part Number
636302200 VAL809146
636302300 VAL827584
636302400 VAL827179
636302509 VAL827362
636302900 VAL827274
636303000 VAL827260
636304000 VAL827593
636304100 VAL827592
636305700 VAL827447
638290600 VAL809121
640290000 VAL827398
640300100 VAL827358
640300618 VAL827257
640301419 VAL805301
640301650 VAL805049
640302518 VAL827031
640302718 VAL827273
640303200 VAL827364
640304900 VAL827587
640305900 VAL827183
640307900 VAL827588
640309800 VAL827581
640309900 VAL827364
640310500 VAL827582
640311109 VAL805297
640312300 VAL827582
643301300 VAL805062
643303600 VAL827026
643306700 VAL827026
643306800 VAL827026
643308300 VAL809043
643308709 VAL805450
643309000 VAL827026
643320100 VAL809136
643320700 VAL827290
643320900 VAL827408
643321100 VAL827070
643321400 VAL827026
643321600 VAL827424
643325300 VAL805358
643326700 VAL827053
643329000 VAL827191
643329100 VAL827189
643329200 VAL827498
643329400 VAL827055
643330300 VAL827406
643330800 VAL827407
643330900 VAL827283
643331400 VAL827416
643331600 VAL827026
643331700 VAL827165
643331900 VAL827222
643332000 VAL827415
643332300 VAL827187
643332500 VAL827422
643338300 VAL827489
643340200 VAL827294
643340609 VAL827522
643342409 VAL827513
643342800 VAL827476
643344300 VAL827189
643345000 VAL827296
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ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT FIT
Cross Ref Part Number

643345509 VAL827427
643345533 VAL827519
643345609 VAL827429
643345700 VAL841889
643330800 VAL827501

SACHS
3151000151 VAL830010
3151000493 VAL830071
3182600101 VAL1100151
3182600141 VAL830125
3182600142 VAL1200451
3182600172 VAL830127
3182998501 VAL830018
3400037031 VAL809121
3400068031 VAL805037
3400074031 VAL805049
3400121101 VAL809043
3400121201 VAL805297
3400121301 VAL805301
3400121501 VAL827257
3400121701 VAL827358
3400121801 VAL827359
3400122001 VAL805450
3400122201 VAL805062
3400122801 VAL827026
3400125601 VAL827398
3400127401 VAL809136
3400127701 VAL827259
3400700303 VAL827362
3400700307 VAL827363
3400700308 VAL827364
3400700334 VAL805358
3400700342 VAL827070
3400700350 VAL827424
3400700354 VAL827053
3400700357 VAL827222
3400700358 VAL827429
3400700359 VAL827427
3400700360 VAL827273
3400700368 VAL827489
3400700370 VAL827189
3400700371 VAL827191
3400700372 VAL827055
3400700375 VAL827584
3400700376 VAL827587
3400700381 VAL827406
3400700399 VAL827165
3400700402 VAL827290
3400700404 VAL827408
3400700406 VAL827031
3400700407 VAL827031
3400700413 VAL827026
3400700430 VAL827411
3400700431 VAL809126
3400700435 VAL827416
3400700439 VAL827179
3400700446 VAL827498
3400700449 VAL805036
3400700459 VAL827407
3400700460 VAL827290
3400700461 VAL827415
3400700462 VAL827422

Cross Ref Part Number
3400700463 VAL827222
3400700464 VAL827592
3400700465 VAL827593
3400700466 VAL827183
3400700467 VAL827489
3400700474 VAL827274
3400700475 VAL827260
3400700478 VAL841889
3400700482 VAL809146
3400700491 VAL827294
3400700504 VAL827283
3400700529 VAL827522
3400700531 VAL827522
3400700601 VAL827513
3400700603 VAL827591
3400700606 VAL827582
3400700610 VAL827189
3400700611 VAL827191
3400700612 VAL827191
3400700618 VAL827427
3400700622 VAL827187
3400700626 VAL809146
3400700628 VAL827520
3400700629 VAL827273
3400700638 VAL827447
3400700652 VAL827476
3400700654 VAL827189
3400700659 VAL827501
3400700663 VAL827296
3400710066 VAL827519

VALEO
805036 VAL805036
805037 VAL805037
805049 VAL805049
805049 VAL827177
805062 VAL805062
805145 VAL805062
805295 VAL805297
805297 VAL805297
805299 VAL805301
805301 VAL805301
805356 VAL805358
805358 VAL805358
805448 VAL805450
805450 VAL805450
805473 VAL805049
809042 VAL809043
809043 VAL809043
809120 VAL809121
809121 VAL809121
809125 VAL809136
809125 VAL827411
809126 VAL809126
809131 VAL827408
809133 VAL827290
809136 VAL809136
809144 VAL809146
809146 VAL809146
827025 VAL827026
827026 VAL827026
827030 VAL827031
827031 VAL827031

Cross Ref Part Number
827052 VAL827053
827053 VAL827053
827054 VAL827055
827055 VAL827055
827069 VAL827070
827070 VAL827070
827074 VAL809146
827164 VAL827165
827165 VAL827165
827172 VAL827422
827173 VAL827415
827175 VAL827416
827177 VAL805049
827177 VAL827177
827178 VAL827179
827179 VAL827179
827181 VAL827183
827181 VAL827283
827182 VAL827183
827182 VAL827283
827183 VAL827183
827186 VAL827187
827187 VAL827187
827188 VAL827189
827189 VAL827189
827190 VAL827191
827191 VAL827191
827221 VAL827222
827222 VAL827222
827223 VAL827424
827256 VAL827257
827257 VAL827257
827258 VAL827259
827259 VAL827259
827260 VAL827260
827262 VAL827581
827266 VAL827406
827267 VAL827407
827272 VAL827273
827273 VAL827273
827274 VAL827274
827283 VAL827283
827284 VAL827489
827289 VAL827290
827290 VAL827290
827291 VAL827407
827292 VAL827520
827293 VAL827294
827294 VAL827294
827295 VAL827296
827296 VAL827296
827358 VAL827358
827359 VAL827359
827362 VAL827362
827363 VAL827363
827364 VAL827364
827398 VAL827398
827406 VAL827406
827407 VAL827407
827408 VAL827408
827411 VAL827411
827415 VAL827415

Cross Ref Part Number
827416 VAL827416
827418 VAL827177
827421 VAL827422
827422 VAL827422
827424 VAL827424
827426 VAL827427
827427 VAL827427
827429 VAL827429
827446 VAL827447
827449 VAL827448
827453 VAL827452
827466 VAL827581
827466 VAL827582
827467 VAL827582
827476 VAL827476
827489 VAL827489
827490 VAL827489
827491 VAL827189
827492 VAL827189
827494 VAL827191
827497 VAL827498
827498 VAL827498
827500 VAL827501
827501 VAL827501
827512 VAL827513
827513 VAL827513
827519 VAL827519
827520 VAL827520
827521 VAL827522
827541 VAL827542
827542 VAL827542
827551 VAL827501
827552 VAL827501
827581 VAL827582
827584 VAL827584
827587 VAL827587
827588 VAL827588
827591 VAL827591
827592 VAL827592
827593 VAL827593
830010 VAL830010
830018 VAL830018
830071 VAL830071
830125 VAL830125
830127 VAL830127
841889 VAL841889
1100151 VAL1100151
1200451 VAL1200451


